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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Rider 3 AZ 06/08/2017 11:50 . ..-...
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:44.572 +2.193 12:08:31.573 5 1:48.824 +4.042 12:08:43.929
(59) Marcos Paulo Berteli 7 1:45.941 +3.562 12:10:17.514 6 1:48.505 +3.723 12:10:32.434
1 1:53.051 +16.399 12:00:10.989 7 1:57.269 +12.487 12:12:29.703
2 1:38.240 +1.588 12:01:49.229 (69) Rafael Dias Macedo Soares 8 1:45.655 +0.873 12:14:15.358
3 1:37.229 +0.577 12:03:26.458 1 1:52.221 +9.245 12:00:35.085 9 1:46.802 +2.020 12:16:02.160
4 1:41.369 +4.717 12:05:07.827 2 1:50.052 +7.076 12:02:25.137
5 1:41.965 +5.313 12:06:49.792 3 1:45.260 +2.284 12:04:10.397 (73) Rafael Vanderlei Euflozino
6 1:39.491 +2.839 12:08:29.283 4 1:42.976 - 12:05:53.373 1 1:57.899 +12.611 12:01:27.365
7 1:36.652 - 12:10:05.935 5 1:42.978 +0.002 12:07:36.351 2 1:48.552 +3.264 12:03:15.917
8 1:42.904 +6.252 12:11:48.839 3 1:48.289 +3.001 12:05:04.206
9 1:36.673 +0.021 12:13:25.512 (36) Flavio Magri 4 1:48.785 +3.497 12:06:52.991
10 1:37.107 +0.455 12:15:02.619 1 1:54.959 +11.803 12:01:30.683 5 1:51.716 +6.428 12:08:44.707
2 1:51.914 +8.758 12:03:22.597 6 1:48.159 +2.871 12:10:32.866
(18) Clayton De Macedo Marcondes 3 1:44.067 +0.911 12:05:06.664 7 1:55.878 +10.590 12:12:28.744
1 1:56.490 +17.528 12:01:04.630 4 1:43.938 +0.782 12:06:50.602 8 1:45.288 | - 12:14:14.032
2 1:42.737 +3.775 12:02:47.367 5 1:43.156 - 12:08:33.758 9 1:47.158 +1.870 12:16:01.190
3 1:42.207 +3.245 12:04:29.574 6 1:44.416 +1.260 12:10:18.174
4 1:39.460 +0.498 12:06:09.034 7 1:43.540 +0.384 12:12:01.714 (80) Roberto Ap. Ribeiro Gimenes
5 1:40.783 +1.821 12:07:49.817 8 1:44.535 +1.379 12:13:46.249 1 2:01.638 +15.993 12:00:25.393
6 1:43.036 +4.074 12:09:32.853 9 1:44.572 +1.416 12:15:30.821 2 1:49.038 +3.393 12:02:14.431
7 1:38.962 - 12:11:11.815 3 1:48.739 +3.094 12:04:03.170
8 1:40.603 +1.641 12:12:52.418 (8) Caetano Rodrigues Teixeira Neto 4 1:52.456 +6.811 12:05:55.626
9 1:39.720 +0.758 12:14:32.138 1 1:56.099 +12.896 12:00:26.840 5 1:48.983 +3.338 12:07:44.609
10 1:39.059 +0.097 12:16:11.197 2 1:46.565 +3.362 12:02:13.405 6 1:48.389 +2.744 12:09:32.998
3 1:45.976 +2.773 12:03:59.381 7 1:49.935 +4.290 12:11:22.933
(90) Thiago Bernardo Da Silva 4 1:44.917 +1.714 12:05:44.298 8 1:45.645 | - 12:13:08.578
1 1:59.254 +18.589 12:00:27.409 5 1:44.285 +1.082 12:07:28.583 9 1:47.209 +1.564 12:14:55.787
2 1:46.780 +6.115 12:02:14.189 6 1:44.979 +1.776 12:09:13.562
3 1:43.581 +2.916 12:03:57.770 7 1:43.203 - 12:10:56.765 (3) Alexandre Trevisan
4 1:40.665 - 12:05:38.435 8 1:44.467 +1.264 12:12:41.232 1 1:53.742 +7.319 12:00:38.074
5 1:47.116 +6.451 12:07:25.551 9 1:45.756 +2.553 12:14:26.988 2 1:48.563 +2.140 12:02:26.637
10 1:44.642 +1.439 12:16:11.630 3 1:47.177 +0.754 12:04:13.814
(89) Thiago Henrique Bortoleto 4 1:48.673 +2.250 12:06:02.487
1 1:57.805 +15.736 12:00:11.437 (79) Ricardo Da Costa 5 1:47.597 +1.174 12:07:50.084
2 1:42.852 +0.783 12:01:54.289 1 1:53.581 +9.835 12:01:09.642 6 1:47.053 +0.630 12:09:37.137
3 1:45.333 +3.264 12:03:39.622 2 1:48.168 +4.422 12:02:57.810 7 1:47.021 +0.598 12:11:24.158
4 1:42.069 - 12:05:21.691 3 1:43.746 | - 12:04:41.556 8 1:46.423 | - 12:13:10.581
5 1:42.531 +0.462 12:07:04.222 4 1:44.249 +0.503 12:06:25.805 9 1:46.539 +0.116 12:14:57.120
6 1:44.998 +2.929 12:08:49.220 5 1:46.225 +2.479 12:08:12.030
7 1:43.745 +1.676 12:10:32.965 6 1:43.964 +0.218 12:09:55.994 (31) Felipe Fernando Xavier Francisco
8 1:42.448 +0.379 12:12:15.413 1 2:06.514 +19.861 12:01:07.500
(96) Renato Soares 2 1:53.441 +6.788 12:03:00.941
(99) Carlos Roberto 1 1:53.516 +9.279 11:59:52.886 3 1:51.183 +4.530 12:04:52.124
1 1:47.209 +5.136 11:59:44.580 2 1:47.664 +3.427 12:01:40.550 4 1:49.421 +2.768 12:06:41.545
2 1:46.622 +4.549 12:01:31.202 3 1:44.237 | - 12:03:24.787 5 1:48.371 +1.718 12:08:29.916
3 1:51.978 +9.905 12:03:23.180 4 1:49.049 +4.812 12:05:13.836 6 1:47.245 +0.592 12:10:17.161
4 1:50.788 +8.715 12:05:13.968 5 1:46.003 +1.766 12:06:59.839 7 1:46.653 ‘ - 12:12:03.814
5 1:42.073 - 12:06:56.041 6 1:48.994 +4.757 12:08:48.833 8 1:46.897 +0.244 12:13:50.711
6 1:44.897 +2.824 12:08:40.938 7 1:44.954 +0.717 12:10:33.787 9 1:48.419 +1.766 12:15:39.130
7 1:44.136 +2.063 12:10:25.074 8 1:51.306 +7.069 12:12:25.093
9 1:45.453 +1.216 12:14:10.546 (20) Daniel Nosé Sabara
(58) Marcos Leandro Favali 10 1:47.587 +3.350 12:15:58.133 1 1:55.306 +7.094 12:01:51.602
1 2:08.002 +25.703 12:01:26.991 2 1:51.954 +3.742 12:03:43.556
2 1:46.450 +4.151 12:03:13.441 (67) Pedro Fernando Ribeiro Buffoni 3 1:51.158 +2.946 12:05:34.714
3 1:43.164 +0.865 12:04:56.605 1 1:55.140 +10.765 12:00:34.462 4 1:49.297 +1.085 12:07:24.011
4 1:43.389 +1.090 12:06:39.994 2 1:47.499 +3.124 12:02:21.961 5 1:48.212 - 12:09:12.223
5 1:42.299 - 12:08:22.293 3 1:46.032 +1.657 12:04:07.993
6 1:42.495 +0.196 12:10:04.788 4 1:44.493 +0.118 12:05:52.486 (21) Djalma Henrique Pereira Dos Santos
7 1:46.458 +4.159 12:11:51.246 5 1:44.375 - 12:07:36.861 1 2:07.835 +19.418 12:01:11.314
6 3:27.597 +1:43.222 12:11:04.458 2 1:55.059 +6.642 12:03:06.373
(97) Alexandre Simoes 3 1:50.354 +1.937 12:04:56.727
1 1:52.697 +10.318 11:59:53.919 (77) Renan Coller Formaggio 4 1:49.883 +1.466 12:06:46.610
2 1:44.171 +1.792 12:01:38.090 1 1:58.334 +13.552 12:01:29.520 5 1:49.358 +0.941 12:08:35.968
3 1:43.992 +1.613 12:03:22.082 2 1:52.230 +7.448 12:03:21.750 6 1:48.417 - 12:10:24.385
4 1:42.379 - 12:05:04.461 3 1:44.782 | - 12:05:06.532 7 1:49.387 +0.970 12:12:13.772
5 1:42.540 +0.161 12:06:47.001 4 1:48.573 +3.791 12:06:55.105 8 1:49.842 +1.425 12:14:03.614
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(28) Evandro Mantovani Avelino
1 2:00.106 +8.779 12:00:33.875
2 1:51.710 +0.383 12:02:25.585
3 1:52.523 +1.196 12:04:18.108
4 1:52.762 +1.435 12:06:10.870
5 1:52.782 +1.455 12:08:03.652
6 1:51.327 - 12:09:54.979
7 2:03.250 +11.923 12:11:58.229
(22) Eduardo Motta
1 2:04.419 +10.874 12:01:28.290
2 1:53.545 - 12:03:21.835
3 1:54.225 +0.680 12:05:16.060
4 1:53.673 +0.128 12:07:09.733
(95) James Regan
1 1:58.443 +4.366 12:13:03.991
2 1:54.077 - 12:14:58.068
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